
" ,l 

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
, 1. CONTRACT ID CODE I PA:E 01 PAGES 2 

·2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ,5. PROJECT NO. (/fapplicsble) 

MOOOl 10/17/2016 ZEROREQ-NMSS-17-0002 
6.ISSUEDBY CODE NRCHQ 

US NRC - HQ 
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
MAIL STOP TWFN-SE03 
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No .• :sueet, county, Slsll> and ZIP CoooJ 

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
TTN PAUL MALDONADO 
A 

A 
N 
s AN ANTONIO TX 782385166 

CODE 007936842 FACILITY CODE 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE l 

~ 
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. x NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 
NRC~HQ-50-16-T-0001 

103. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

09/14/2016 

11. 1 no" 11 cm v.-.0.1 APPLIES TO AMENOMc,.1<1 OF ;:,uuL01 "'"""" 

, 

DThe above numbered SOlicitalion Is amended as·set forth In Item 14. ·rhe hour and date specified for receipt or Offers Dis extended, Dis not extended. 
Offers must acknowledge·recelpt of this amendment prior to lhe hour end date specified In the so!lcitation or as amended • by one of the following methods: (a) By completing 
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies or the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By 

separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the sollcitatlon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER II by 
virtue of this amendment you desire to cnange an offer already submitted , such change may.be made by telegram or letter, ·provided each telegram or leller makes reference 
.lo the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date,specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 

N/A 
13. THIS ITEM 01\!LY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. b~~Ei~~~ ?ri~EfDlt'. ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sueh as changes In paying offica, 
appropriation date, etc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 D3(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMEITT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

X FAR 52.243-2 CHANGES COST REIMBURSEMENT 
u. u 1 m:" r :>pecify type or moamca&on and authonty) 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is nol. !Kl Is required to sign this document and return ------'l=-- copies lo the Issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sec/Jon headings, ineluding soUcitalionlcontract subject matter whero feasible.) 

T.itle: Technical Assistance .for the Development of an Environmental Impact Statement for 

Waste Control Specialists LLC's License Application Request for -an Interim Consolidated 

Storage Facility for Spent Nuclear Fuel-

This modification authorizes the contractor to start work on October 17, 2016. The Task 

Order period of performance is from October 17, 2016 to March 31, 2018. 

Total Ceiling Amount: $1,449,462.00 (Unchanged) 

Exercised Ceiling Amount: $1,256,781.00 (Unchanged) 

Total Obligation Amount: $600,200.00 (Unchanged) 

Period of Performance: 10/17/2016 to 03/31/2018 (Changed) 

Continued .... , 
Except es provided herein. all terms and conditions of the document referenced In 1iem 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed. ;emalns unchanged and In lull lorce and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

JERRY PURCELL R. 8. Kalmbach 
Executive Director, Contracts 

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 

c=::?-0/' 
NSN 7540.01-152-8070 
Previous edition unusable 

TEMPI fiTF • AOM001 

10/20/2016 

STANDARD FORM 30"(REV. 10-83) 
Presalbed by GSA 
FAR (48 CFRJ 53.243 

AhM002 



' r 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRC-HQ-50-16-T-0001/MOOOl 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 
SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

Section F.l is hereby deleted in it's entirety 
and is replaced with the following: 

F.l NRCF032 TASK /DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF 
PERFORMANCE (SEP 2013) 

This order shall commence on October 17, 2016 and 
will expire on March 31, 2018. 

(End of Clause) 

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 

QUANTITY~NIT 
(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

OF 

AMOUNT 

(Fl 

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86) 
Sponscrod by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110 

'· 

2 


